
From: jschilz@stephengroupinc.com <jschilz@stephengroupinc.com>
To: Pitts, TedTedPitts@gov.sc.gov

Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
Date: 8/29/2012 5:39:50 PM

Subject: SC DEW/Lexis Pilot Proposal
Attachments: SC DEW Collections Pilot Overview copy.pdf

Ted and Christian,
 

As you know, last spring Lexis Nexis started meeting with DEW 
 
leadership regarding ways that they could assist the agency in 
 
identifying individuals that were/are receiving UI benefits either 
 
fraudulently or by mistake. During the meetings it became clear that 
 
the agency was also in need of assistance in the area of collections as 
 
well.
 

As you can see in the email below, Lexis proposed doing a "no cost" 
 
pilot for the agency to demonstrate the value that they feel confident 
 
they can bring to the agency. Chris (Lexis rep) has followed up with a 
 
couple phone calls, but not heard anything in response.
 

It seems like a pretty obvious opportunity for DEW. They get to see 
 
how Lexis will perform before they agreeing to any contract, that way 
 
there is no question of the value Lexis would bring the agency. I know 
 
they have a lot going on over at DEW, but would one of you mind checking 
 
to see what their thoughts on this are?
 

Please let me know if you need any more information or have any 
 
questions. Thanks.
 

Jeff
 

Jeff Schilz
 
The Stephen Group
 
jschilz@stephengroupinc.com
 
(864) 915-6838
 

---------- Forwarded message ----------
 
From: Mauldin, Christopher T (RIS-HBE) 
 
<christopher.mauldin@lexisnexis.com>
 
Date: Tue, Jul 3, 2012 at 11:55 AM
 
Subject: LexisNexis SC DEW Collections Pilot Overview
 
To: "Lowder, Joe" <JLowder@dew.sc.gov>
 
Cc: "Faidley, Monty (LNG-ATL)" <monty.faidley@lexisnexis.com>
 

mailto:jschilz@stephengroupinc.com%20%3Cjschilz@stephengroupinc.com%3E
mailto:TedPitts@gov.sc.gov
mailto:ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov


Joe,
 

Here is the scope for the pilot project we discussed last week. Please 
 
review.
 

Thanks,
 

Chris Mauldin
 
Government Solutions Sales Executive
 
State and Local Government
 
LexisNexis | Risk Solutions
 
678.571.5966 Direct
 
chris.mauldin@lexisnexis.com


